
2022 Tested Passed Failed

Jan 30 30 0

Feb 18 15 3

March 32 28 4

April 29 19 10

May 31 22 9

June 26 23 3

July 35 33 2

Aug 23 19 4

Sept 36 27 9  

Oct 37 31 6

Nov 27 20 7

Dec 17 12 5

341 279 62

School Tested Passed Failed Pass %

American College of Barbering 20 15 5 75%

American College of Barbering NKY 20 16 4 80%

Bailey's Barber-Stylist College 14 9 5 64%

Campbellsville / Campbellsville 12 11 1 92%

Campbellsville / Harrodsburg 11 11 0 100%

Campbellsville / Somerset 22 18 4 82%

JC's Barber College 25 15 10 60%

Kentucky College of Barbering 13 8 5 62%

Lexington Academy of Barbering 10 7 3 70%

Tri-City Barber College 28 23 5 82%

Vintage Stripes 4 4 0 100%

Out of State 19 13 6 68%

Over 5 1 1 0 100%

Closed (Nais, S Central. Tri State) 3 2 1 67%

202 153 49

0

5

10

15

20

25

30

Tested

Passed

Failed

0

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

Jan Feb March April May June July Aug Sept Oct Nov Dec

Tested

Passed

Failed


