	2022	Tested	Passed	Failed
Jan		30	30	0
Feb		18	15	3
March		32	28	4
April		29	19	10
May		31	22	9
June		26	23	3
July		35	33	2
Aug		23	19	4
Sept		36	27	9
Oct		37	31	6
Nov		27	20	7
Dec		17	12	5
		341	279	62

School	Tested	Passed	Failed	Pass %
American College of Barbering	20	15	5	75%
American College of Barbering NKY	20	16	4	80%
Bailey's Barber-Stylist College	14	9	5	64%
Campbellsville / Campbellsville	12	11	1	92%
Campbellsville / Harrodsburg	11	11	0	100%
Campbellsville / Somerset	22	18	4	82%
JC's Barber College	25	15	10	60%
Kentucky College of Barbering	13	8	5	62%
Lexington Academy of Barbering	10	7	3	70%
Tri-City Barber College	28	23	5	82%
Vintage Stripes	4	4	0	100%
Out of State	19	13	6	68%
Over 5	1	1	0	100%
Closed (Nais, S Central. Tri State)	3	2	1	67%
	202	153	49	



